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Brian Cox
281-481-6680
coxb@autonation.com

Len Worsham
281-655-3120
281-685-3672
lworsham@beckmasten.net

AUTONATION CHEVROLET GULF - 13800 Gulf Frwy, Houston, TX 77034

AUTONATION DODGE CHRYSLER JEEP - 21027 N I-45, Spring, TX 77388

BECK & MASTEN BUICK GMC 1960 - 11300 FM 1960 W, Houston, TX 77065
Roylin Wolf
832-545-2526
roylin.wolf@beckmasten.net

Robert Wolf
832-309-6779
rwolf30@sbcglobal.net

BECK & MASTEN KIA - 26603 Tomball Parkway, Tomball, TX 77375

Clarence Hill
713-408-1139
713-943-9900 ext. 4157
hillc1@autonation.com

AUTONATION TOYOTA - 12111 Gulf Freeway, Houston, TX 77034

Deno Long
346-804-7218
dlong@baytownhyundai.com

BAYTOWN HYUNDAI - 4343 I-10 East, Baytown, TX 77521

Fred Hoyer
713-256-9054
281-929-6500
fred@baywaylincoln.com

BAYWAY LINCOLN VOLVO - 12333 Gulf Frwy, Houston, TX 77034

Cinthia Salinas
832-774-0588
bestcarsforless2@yahoo.com

BEST CARS FOR LESS  - 3410 Dunvale Road, Houston, TX 77063

Mario Quezada
832-527-9322
281-651-3730
quezadaM1@autonation.com

BECK & MASTEN BUICK GMC GULF - 128020 Gulf Frwy, Houston, TX 77034
Anthony Morelli
281-746-1017
antneymorelli@gmail.com

Adam E.
832-717-6226
adamellatino@gmail.com

AUTOSTRADE - 23539 TX-249, Tomball, TX 77375

BAYWAY DODGE CHRYSLER JEEP - 4000 Pasadena Freeway, Pasadena, TX 77503
Don L. Wolfe
281-914-3187
dwolfe@baywayautogrouop.
com

Fitiseula “Miki” 
Partsch
281-707-3112
fpartsch@baytowngm.com

BAYTOWN BUICK GMC - 4411 East Freeway, Baytown, TX 77521
Patrick Renteria
281-513-3304
prenteria@baytowngm.com

BAYWAY CADILLAC OF THE WOODLANDS - 16785 I-45, The Woodlands, TX 77385
Jeff Brown
936-321-6000
jbrown@baywaycadillac.com

Salvador Rubio
713-918-9090
713-371-4000
RubioS@AutoNation.com

AUTONATION FORD GULF - 12227 Gulf Frwy, Houston, TX 77034

Ty Barrett
281-819-9387
tbarrett@bigstarcadillac.com

BIG STAR CADILLAC - 8100 Gulf Freeway, Friendswood, TX 77546
Cris Mascorro
281-819-4727
cmascorro@bigstarcadillac.
com

Justin Massey
281-819-9426
jmassey@bigstarhyundai.com

BIG STAR HYUNDAI - 18100 Gulf Fwy A, Friendswood, TX 77546
Durran Starks
281-283-9521
dstarks@bigstarhyundai.com
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COMMUNITY TOYOTA - 4701 I-10 East, Baytown, TX 77521
Jim Wadzinski
281-839-0500
281-839-7700
jim_wadzinski@communitytoyota.
com

COOK FORD - 2600 Palmer Highway, Texas City, TX 77590
Lauren Moore
409-948-2541
lauren.m@cookfordtexas.com

DEMONTROND - 14101 North Frwy, Houston, TX 77090

Mike Burger
Volkswagen
281-877-1011
mike.burger@demontrond.com

Demetrious Joseph
Volvo
281-877-1005

Martin Carbajal
Kia
281-872-7200
martin.carbajal@demontrond.
com

Fred Price
Buick GMC
281-877-1006
fred.price@demontrond.com

DEMONTROND CHEVROLET - 3220 Gulf Freeway, Texas City, TX 77591
Jeff McNatt
281-337-1100
jeff.mcnatt@demontrond.com

Brad Northcutt
281-337-1100
brad.northcutt@demontrond.
com

DEMONTROND HYUNDAI - 3220 Gulf Freeway, Texas City, TX 77591

Tracy Schmersal
HONDA
281-839-0500
281-687-6171
tracy57@live.com

Jim Wadzinski
281-839-0500
281-839-7700
jim_wadzinski@communitytoyota.
com

COMMUNITY HONDA - 4141 I-10 East, Baytown, TX 77521

DEMONTROND FORD - 3944 US-59 South, Cleveland, TX 77328
Chris Tine
281-593-1135
281-799-9163
chris.tine@demontrond.com

DEMONTROND MAZDA - 20101 Gulf Freeway, Webster, TX 77598
Ahmad Khalil
281-305-9777
akhalil@mazdaofclearlake.
com

Brandon Driskill
765-631-4809
bdriskill@clearlakedodge.com

CLEAR LAKE DODGE - 5711 Gulf Freeway, Webster, TX 77598

COMMUNITY KIA - 4221 I-10 East, Baytown, TX 77523
Jim Wadzinski
281-839-0500
281-839-7700
jim_wadzinski@communitytoyota.
com

Boliver Allmon 
409-454-8724
b.allmon@communitykia.com

CLASSIC CHEVROLET SUGAR LAND - 13115 SW Frwy, Sugar Land, TX 77479
Bobby Russell
281-263-1329
305-747-6495
brussell@classicchevysugarland.com

DON MCGILL TOYOTA - 11800 Katy Freeway, Houston, TX 77079
Ulysses Price
281-704-2050
uprice@donmcgill.com

DEMONTROND GMC BUICK - 17925 I-45 North Houston TX 77090

Robert Stanley
Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram
281-443-2500
Robert.Stanley@demontrond.
com

DEMONTROND - 888 I-45 South, Conroe, TX 77304
Charles Willis
Volkswagen
281-819-1174
charles.willis@demontrond.
com

CLASSIC CHEVROLET HIGHWAY 6 - 8100 S. Highway 6, Houston, TX 77083

Renee Saenz
915-474-8304
rsaenz@classicchevyhwy6.com

Tommy Luk
703-888-7950
281-631-3298 
tommy.luk@bmwwest.com

BMW OF WEST HOUSTON - 20822 Katy Freeway, Katy, TX 77449

Alonso Munozcano
Halbo Espanol
832-510-8190
alonso.m@bmwwest.com

Kathleen Robins
409-761-2134
832-692-1827
krobins@classicgalveston.com

CLASSIC AUTO GROUP GALVESTON - 8020 Broadway, Galveston, TX 77554
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JOE MYERS TOYOTA - 19010 Northwest Freeway, Houston, TX 77065
Bret Donahue
281-664-6074
bdonahue@joemyerstoyota.
com

MAC HAIK FORD - 10333 Katy Freeway, Houston, TX 77024
Lawrence Gallegos
713-932-5000
281-704-9696
lawrence.gallegos@gmail.com

Barry Graves
713-932-4223
bgraves@machaikford.com

MERCEDES BENZ OF HOUSTON NORTH - 17510 N Frwy, Houston, TX 77090
Gordon Barnes
281-384-0808
281-233-6087
aeskandar@mbclearlake.com

JOE MYERS MAZDA KIA - 16500 Northwest Freeway, Houston, TX 77040
Sean Samuel (Kia)
832-334-6247
ssamuel@vtaig.com

Ralph Samuel 
(Mazda)
832-435-0822
rsamuel@vtaig.com

HONDA OF CLEAR LAKE - 2205 Gulf Freeway South, League City, TX 77573
Steve Bramlet
281-338-6666
sbramlet@hondaofclearlake.
com

MERCEDES BENZ OF CLEAR LAKE - 500 Gulf Frwy S, League City, TX 77573
Brett Jordan
281-554-9161
bjordan@mbclearlake.com

Amir Eskandar
281-554-9162
jmauricio@mbclearlake.com

FRED HAAS TOYOTA WORLD - 20400 I-45 North, Spring, TX 77373
Jimmy Jones
281-297-7000
281-296-5352
jimmy_jones@fredhaastoyota.
com

Beth Elliott
281-297-7000
832-916-9455
belliott@fredhaastoyota.com

GILLMAN SUBARU - 10565 W. Sam Houston Parkway South, Houston, TX 77099
Kitt Kamya
713-776-6369
832-859-0131
kkamya@gillmanauto.com

GULFGATE DODGE CHRYSLER JEEP RAM - 250 Gulf Frwy, Houston, TX 77017
Jeff Pason
713-589-4444
jdbanks88@yahoo.com

HELFMAN FORD - 12220 Southwest Freeway, Houston, TX 77477
Marcus Warren
832-526-7133
mw@helfmanford.com

MAC HAIK CHRYSLER DODGE JEEP - 11000 North Frwy, Houston, TX 77037
Abraham Camacho 
832-404-4818
acamacho@machaikdcj.com

ENTERPRISE HOUSTON NORTH - 17046 North Freeway, Houston, TX 77090
Jason Smith
713-937-7099
832-385-0019
jason.a.smith@enterprisesales.com

John Arrant 
281-447-9500
281-770-2475
jarrant@machaikdcj.com

LONE STAR CHEVROLET - 18900 Northwest Freeway, Houston, TX 77065
Harry Doggett
281-517-7008
281-517-7000
Harry.doggett@lonestarchevrolet.
com

Derick Ward
derick.ward@lonestarchevrolet.
com

ENTERPRISE 45 - 14900 Gulf Freeway, Houston, TX 77034
Carlos Rangel
281-922-6870
carlos.d.rangel@
enterprisecarsales.com

MONUMENT CHEVROLET - 3940 Pasadena Freeway, Pasadena, TX  77503
Javier Guerrero 
(Used)
(713) 580-1628 
jguerrero@monumentchevrolet.
com

Anthony Marshall 
(New)
(713) 580-1623
amarshall@monumentchevrolet.
com

Danny Jacoub (new)
713-580-1686
djacob@monumentchevrolet.
com

ENTERPRISE 290 - 17724 Northwest Frwy, Houston, TX 77065
Jacoub Deek
713-542-9334
jacoub.m.deek@enterprisesales.com

EMMONS MOTORSPORTS - 1423 FM 528, Webster, TX 77598
Jordan Martinez
832-983-6535
jmartinez@emmonsautoplex.com



Steve Machann
281-584-2225
281-558-3030

TEXAS AUTO SOUTH - 16200 Highway 3, Webster, TX 77596
Eddie Villareal
713-292-3279
eddie@texasauto.com 

TOMBALL CHRYSLER DODGE JEEP - 23777 Tomball, TX 77375
Tim Fowler
281-351-3029
timf@tomballford.com

TOMBALL FORD - 22702 Highway 249, Tomball, TX 77375
Tim Fowler
281-351-3029
timf@tomballford.com

WESTSIDE LEXUS - 12000 Katy Freeway, Houston, TX 77079
Alex Winnicki
281-368-1433
281-558-3030
awinnicki@westsidelexus.com

ULTIMATE MOTORSPORTS - 0311 Altonbury Lane, Houston, TX 77031
Cheryl Haseeb
281-506-8808
cheryl@ultimatems.com com

Jae Sone
281-989-9945
jsone@smlexus.com

David Capin
713-995-2600
dcapin@smlexus.com

STERLING MCCALL LEXUS - 10025 Southwest Freeway, Houston, TX 77074

STERLING MCCALL LEXUS CLEAR LAKE - 18160 Gulf Frwy, Houston, TX 
77546 Peter Miko

(Pre-owned)
281-435-2737
281-853-1411
pmiko@lexusclearlake.com

Fred Forshey
(New)
281-853-1468
713-557-3837
fforshey@lexusclearlake.com

STERLING MCCALL TOYOTA - 9400 Southwest Freeway, Houston, TX 77074
John Scott
713-270-3937
281-804-7960
jscott@sterlingmccalltoyota.com

TEXAS AUTO NORTH - 11655 North Freeway, Houston, TX 77080
Brandon Sanchez
 832-713-3536
brandon@texasauto.com

TEXAN DODGE CHRYSLER JEEP - 18555 Eastex Frwy, Humble, TX 77338 
Ashlyn Santiago 
281-706-8810
Asantiago@texandodge.com

Matthew Zenith 
713-446-6178
mzenith@texandodge.com

Mo Nazzal
281-938-2000
281-704-7978
Mo@texasauto.com 

Woods Miller
Buick GMC Chevrolet
281-388-8465
409-795-0581
wmiller@roncarter.com

RON CARTER AUTO LAND - 3205 FM 528, Alvin, TX 77511
Tony Gangitano
Ford Chrysler Dodge Jeep 
Ram
281-388-8016 / 281-413-5598
tonyg@roncarter.com

Clennon Preyear
832-403-2668
cpreyear@planetford.com

PLANET FORD OF SPRING - 20403 I-45 North, Spring, TX 77388

NORMAN FREDE - 16801 Feathercraft Lane, Houston, TX 77058
Kyle Scheck
281-486-2200
800-414-7585
kyles@fredechevrolet.com


